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Name, Vorname

Muiller, Florian
NoRler, David
Troger, Vincent
Muiller, Erik
Fleischmann, Elias
Gatt, Juri

Lasch, Alexander
Groger, Jonas
Schopf, Riccardo
Tokarski, Felix
Kohler, Felix
Lehmann, Yaven

Name, Vorname

Hammoudeh, Iman
Dulheuer, Nina
Wagner, Julia
Degenhardt, Jessica
Schréfel, Heidi
Yordanova, Emili
Riesner, Pia
Riesner, Kim

Samstag, 09. Mai 2015

Verein/Nation

OBWI/GER
SMK/GER
ZWI/GER
ABG/GER
SHL/GER
RIN/AUT
LIC/GER
ZWI/GER
IMS/AUT
BAU/GER
ABG/GER
BAU/GER

Verein/Nation

SHL/GER
ABG/GER
ILM/GER

ABG/GER
ABG/GER
BUL/BUL

ABG/GER
ABG/GER

35. FIL - Sommercup Zwickau 2015
Jugend C/B

*** Ergebnis Einzel ***

*** Ergebnis Einzel ***

6,996
6,945
6,939
7,055
7,006
7,206
7,166
7,155

EZ

24,074
24,050
24,014
24,447
24,496
24,307
24,297
24,634
24,065
24,420
26,202

EzZ

23,798
23,989
24,002
24,192
24,106
24,852
24,718
24,640

Jugend B mannlich

6,658
6,939
6,932
6,944
6,972
7,038
7,215
7,009
7,165
7,184
7,405

EZ

23,264
24,287
24,414
23,779
23,867
24,558
24,808
23,998
24,622
24,714
27,045

Jugend B weiblich

6,953
6,973
6,929
7,041
7,036
7,161
7,160
7,250

EZ

23,866
24,339
23,996
24,333
24,527
24,319
24,525
25,070

6,815
6,814
6,775
7,052
7,018
6,944
6,993
7,034
7,205
7,275
7,412

7,080
6,883
7,000
7,022
7,002
7,190
7,173
7,118

16,363
16,272
16,055
16,009
16,327
16,729
16,795
17,180

16,221
16,112
16,388
16,433
16,431

EZ

23,865
23,566
23,620
24,275
24,204
23,869
23,741
24,297
24,927
24,996
26,214

EZ

24,397
23,782
24,582
24,132
24,080
24,557
24,633
24,763

Total

1:11,203
1:11,903
1:12,048
1:12,501
1:12,567
1:12,734
1:12,846
1:12,929
1:13,614
1:14,130
1:19,461

DNS

Total

1:12,061
1:12,110
1:12,580
1:12,657
1:12,713
1:13,728
1:13,876
1:14,473
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